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Program name : 2GL RPT512

User name : BATCHINFO1
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02.11.2018 1600000726 RX :. T——azvosaeooomzw o 705 7—0;;3;0_18 700500018 55,605.00 Bt 515,055.00
05.11.2018 1500002506| RO ** |- 7 7700500018 1705 R 700500018 HETT o 55,605.00|  459,450.00
07.11.2018 1600002353| RX - é:izzuvooooonso 705 700500018 700500018 20,850.00| . of’ 480,300.00
08.11.2018 1500002632 RO 7700500018 705 700500018 0 20,850.00  459,450.00
15.11.2018 1600000269 RX | 8321017600011650 (705| 700500018 700500018 17,235,00 0| 476,685.00
16.11,2018 1500002677 RO “ 700500018 ~ 1705 700500018 o 17,235.00 459,450.00
19.11.2018 200000788 0. 1. 3600014183 705| 700500018 700500018/ 0 600 '

_ 200003120[ J0 3600014582 705/ 700500018| 700500018 0 40,090.00|  418,760.00
22.11.2018 1600002827| RX . | 8036105100003620 705| 700500018 700500018 24,445.00 “o|  443,205.00
23.11.2018 1500002699| RO 700500018 705 1700500018 " 0 24,445.00  418,760.00
27.11.2018 1600000294 RX | B8321284600007890 705|  700500018| 700500018 7,230.00 0|  425,990.00
28.11.2018 1500003722| RO " 700500018 705 700500018 0 7,230.00(  418,760.00

125,_355.05 194,855.00]  895,609.28
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